
1. Summary 

Meeting title JOC 2023 Pre Proposal Conference 

Attended participants 59 

Start time 11/17/22, 1:12:35 PM 

End time 11/17/22, 4:04:04 PM 

Meeting duration 2h 51m 29s 

Average attendance time 43m 54s 

 
2. Participants 

 
Myers, Austin 1h 2m 19s 

dmoreno cal-roof.com 36m 30s 

Chris 58m 45s 

Rikea Chambers Jackson 1h 34s 

Setmir Qose (Guest) 57m 35s 

Mazen Tawasha 57m 48s 

Olympos Construction Inc 1h 1m 52s 

Djiatcha Anne Tripoli 57m 5s 

19097062109 57m 49s 

Murray Castro 56m 37s 

PRIMAL PAINT 1h 46m 16s 

Froilan Pablo 54m 56s 

PUDJIANTO GUNAWAN (Guest) 59m 12s 

Olympos Construction Inc 54m 1s 

Andy Rios 52m 12s 

Luis Galaviz (Guest) 58m 53s 

Berk Gurkan 50m 49s 

Jason Hernandez 50m 3s 

 
Manny Tousounis 50m 56s 

Robert Blanchard 1h 39m 20s 

Roxanne Maquinana 49m 46s 

Robert Asuncion - Bear (Guest) 6m 28s 

David Kraft 48m 17s 

John Lee 48m 17s 

SBAY Construction Inc. (Guest) 47m 44s 

Shirley, SBAY (Guest) 47m 14s 

Richard Marsh 47m 11s 

Alejandro 33m 42s 

Jeff Gormley 46m 57s 

Alex Cherry - ACCO (Guest) 47m 40s 

Mina Naziruddin 47m 32s 

Brittany Seeley - Coastwide Environmental Tech. 46m 8s 

Ulises Avila 41m 17s 

99 North Construction & Plumbing 45m 51s 

Tory Newman 46m 37s 

a.myers@gordian.com Organizer 

dmoreno@cal-roof.com Attendee 

chrisv.perfelec@gmail Attendee 

650-489-8246 Clean Harbors Environmental Services Attendee 

Attendee 

Mazen@baysideinc.com Attendee 

Attendee 

djiatcha.tripoli@connectos.co Attendee 

Attendee 

candjpainting94@gmail.com Attendee 

cesar@primal-paint.com Attendee 

fpablo@bestcontracting.com Attendee 

Attendee 

Olymposconstructioninc@gmail.com Attendee 

arios@rodanbuilders.com Attendee 

Luis@americanwreckinginc.com Attendee 

berk@tbautomationservices.com Attendee 

jhernandez@staplesconstruction.com Attendee 

manny@bravemortgage.com 

pacificrimpaintingco@hotmail.com Attendee 

Robert.Blanchard@smellymels.com Attendee 

rmaquinana@smcgov.org Attendee 

Attendee 

dkraft@emcor.net Attendee 

john_e_style@yahoo.com Attendee 

mgooden@sbayconstruction.com  Attendee 

Shirley@sbayconstruction.com Attendee 

richardm@baycitymech.com  Attendee 

Attendee 

jeffg@atlas-pellizzari.com Attendee 

tfini@accoes.com Attendee 

mnaziruddin@smcgov.org Attendee 

brittany@coastwide.net Attendee 

Ulises@sfroofingservices.com Attendee 

climovdenis@icloud.com Attendee 

tnewman@smcgov.org Attendee 
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Chris Bandy 
Jackson McGrath 

44m 31s 
44m 21s 

cbandy@smcgov.org 
jmcgrath@accoes.com 

Attendee 
Attendee 

Sisitha Edirisinghe 47m 14s Sisitha.masaconinc@outlook.com Attendee 

Robert Alatorre 34m 43s ralatorre@dsgi.co Attendee 

Lock, Curt W 30m 55s lock.curt@cleanharbors.com 
lot@smccd.edu 

Attendee 

Lo, Thomas 29m 59s thomas.mtwbuilders@gmail.com Attendee 

Heather Chau 40m 37s hchau@smcgov.org Attendee 

Haro, Lourdes 40m 25s l.haro@gordian.com Attendee 

Shannon Werner 42m 27s SWerner@smcgov.org Attendee 

Tim SBAY (Guest) 4m 39s  Attendee 

King Leong 42m 27s kleong1@smcgov.org Attendee 

Tony Moreno 42m 23s tmoreno@smcgov.org Attendee 

Sean Buxton - Clean Finish Painting 43m 1s estimate.cleanfinishpainting@gmail.c
om 

Attendee 

Reyes, Rene 41m 57s RReyes@trane.com Attendee 

andres (Guest) 25m 30s  Attendee 

Robert Asuncion (BEAR) 40m 39s  Attendee 

century carpet 24s eastbayjohnlee@gmail.com  Attendee 

Craig Kirk 37m 28s ckirk@kms-inc.com Attendee 

Jay Lambert 28m 7s jlambert@therma.com Attendee 

roman 40m 17s  Attendee 

Alejandro Garcia 13m 11s Agarcia@amgofca.com Attendee 

Juan 8m 26s  Attendee 

Vernon Jones 9m 33s vgjones@smcgov.org Attendee 
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